

EX CIVIL 379/25
Yoginder Jeet Wats Vs. Suraj Gautam

26.12.2025

Present: Advocate Sh. Abhishek for DH.

Notice issued to JD received back unserved.

Let notice be issued to JD through IO/SHO.

List for further proceeding on **20.02.2026**.

(Rakesh Kumar Singh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/26.12.2025