

EX CIVIL 379/25
YOGINDER JEET WATS VS. SURAJ GAUTAM

13.03.2026

Present: Sh. R K Singh, ld. counsel for DH.

Fresh address of JD has been filed.

Notice be issued to JD on the fresh address for **22.05.2026**.

(Rakesh Kumar Singh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/13.03.2026